Concurring with the Transportation Concept Report for State Route 70.

4. Resolution 17-09 – Authorizing the Interim Executive Director to execute Federal 
Apportionment Exchange Program Agreement #X17-6147(033) and authorize staff to 
invoice and deposit the amount of Twenty Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Two Dollars 
($20,552.00) from the Regional Transportation Program Exchange Funds to Local 
District Fund (2029) Discussion and possible action – John Mannle

5. Presentation of Draft FY 17/18 Budgets – John Mannle
A.  Seniors Transportation
B.  Plumas Transit Systems
C.  Transportation Commission